
 Select a Date:

Encanto 8:00 $60+ w/ city card range extra (Sat, March 4)

Player Points Summary

Players Total Points

Froehlich, Robert 5.00

Kowalchik, George 3.00

Niblack, Jim 1.00

Total Points 9.00

Player Purse Summary

Players Total Purse

Niblack, Jim $91.00

Froehlich, Robert $67.00

Silverman, Rusty $44.00

Bracy, Brandon $39.00

Kowalchik, George $36.00

Baldwin, Fred $31.00

Hecocks, Tom $31.00

Anderson, Tom $24.00

Walsh, Douglas $24.00

Banach, George $8.00

Burton, Larry $8.00

Campos, Dan $8.00

Total Purse $411.00

Basic Skins Player v. Field - Skins Division

 Player Skins Purse Details

 Baldwin, Fred 1 $31.00 Birdie on 8

 Niblack, Jim 1 $31.00 Birdie on 2

 Hecocks, Tom 1 $31.00 Birdie on 1

 Bracy, Brandon 1 $31.00 Birdie on 5
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 Total Purse Allocated: $124.00

Low Net Player v. Flight - Net Division

 Flight 1

Pos. Player
Playing

Handicap

Total

Gross

Total

Net
Purse

 1 Niblack, Jim 13 82 69 $60.00

 2 Silverman, Rusty 9 80 71 $36.00

 3 Anderson, Tom 9 81 72 $24.00

 4 Bracy, Brandon 9 81 72 $0.00

 5 Burton, Larry 12 84 72 $0.00

 6 Rakes, Lonny 8 81 73 $0.00

 7 Roether, Mike 11 84 73 $0.00

 8 Baca, Kenneth 14 87 73 $0.00

 9 Hochevar, Joey 5 79 74 $0.00

 10 Wentz, Scott 13 87 74 $0.00

 11 Hughes, Ben 5 79 74 $0.00

 12 Verdugo, Manny 9 83 74 $0.00

 13 Emma, Jim 8 83 75 $0.00

 14 Caporrimo, Marc 9 84 75 $0.00

 15 Laveirge, Steve 12 88 76 $0.00

 16 Dempster, Brian 14 91 77 $0.00

 17 Campos, Dan +1 76 77 $0.00

 18 Pilewicz, Joseph 10 87 77 $0.00

 19 Hecocks, Tom 6 83 77 $0.00

 20 Alway, Mark 10 92 82 $0.00

 21 Gant, Dan 9 92 83 $0.00

 Flight 2

Pos. Player
Playing

Handicap

Total

Gross

Total

Net
Purse
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 1 Froehlich, Robert 14 80 66 $67.00

 2 Kowalchik, George 17 84 67 $36.00

 3 Walsh, Douglas 19 90 71 $24.00

 4 Richter, Steve 14 85 71 $0.00

 5 Heller, Bill 26 98 72 $0.00

 6 Bengtson, Dan 15 88 73 $0.00

 7 Banach, George 13 86 73 $0.00

 8 Clark, Daniel 17 90 73 $0.00

 9 Christiansen, Dan 13 86 73 $0.00

 10 Leopold, John 25 100 75 $0.00

 11 Pilewicz, Richard 22 97 75 $0.00

 12 Hebert, Thomas 14 90 76 $0.00

 13 Foster, Jim 21 97 76 $0.00

 14 Baldwin, Fred 16 92 76 $0.00

 15 Snively, Lloyd 24 101 77 $0.00

 16 Ewing, Harley 25 103 78 $0.00

 17 Parker, James 26 104 78 $0.00

 18 Neilan, Eric 14 93 79 $0.00

 19 Majors, Donald 16 95 79 $0.00

 20 Delgado, Dan 15 100 85 $0.00

  21 Fisel, Neal 16  DNF  DNF $0.00

 Total Purse Allocated: $247.00

All Golfers Scores

 Pos. Player
Playing

Handicap

Total

Gross

Total

Net
Points

 1 Froehlich, Robert 14 80 66 5.00

 2 Kowalchik, George 17 84 67 3.00

 3 Niblack, Jim 13 82 69 1.00

 4 Silverman, Rusty 9 80 71 0.00

-4

-3

+1

+1

+2

+3

+3

+3

+3

+5

+5

+6

+6

+6

+7

+8

+8

+9

+9

+15

-

Expand All

To Par

Net

-4

-3

-1

+1

https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982565585780831?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982565585780832?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982565652889728?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982565619335266?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982565652889726?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982565619335271?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982565619335278?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982565619335268?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982565619335269?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982565585780828?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982565619335281?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982565619335293?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982565652889727?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982565585780827?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982565619335291?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982565619335273?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982565619335279?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982565619335275?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982565585780824?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982565619335284?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982565585780825?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9286468191997952217?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=36
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982755134767284?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982755134767285?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982755134767288?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982755168321735?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=9286468191997952217


 5 Walsh, Douglas 19 90 71 0.00

 6 Richter, Steve 14 85 71 0.00

 7 Heller, Bill 26 98 72 0.00

 8 Anderson, Tom 9 81 72 0.00

 9 Bracy, Brandon 9 81 72 0.00

 10 Burton, Larry 12 84 72 0.00

 11 Bengtson, Dan 15 88 73 0.00

 12 Rakes, Lonny 8 81 73 0.00

 13 Roether, Mike 11 84 73 0.00

 14 Baca, Kenneth 14 87 73 0.00

 15 Banach, George 13 86 73 0.00

 16 Clark, Daniel 17 90 73 0.00

 17 Christiansen, Dan 13 86 73 0.00

 18 Hochevar, Joey 5 79 74 0.00

 19 Wentz, Scott 13 87 74 0.00

 20 Hughes, Ben 5 79 74 0.00

 21 Verdugo, Manny 9 83 74 0.00

 22 Emma, Jim 8 83 75 0.00

 23 Caporrimo, Marc 9 84 75 0.00

 24 Leopold, John 25 100 75 0.00

 25 Pilewicz, Richard 22 97 75 0.00

 26 Hebert, Thomas 14 90 76 0.00

 27 Foster, Jim 21 97 76 0.00

 28 Baldwin, Fred 16 92 76 0.00

 29 Laveirge, Steve 12 88 76 0.00

 30 Dempster, Brian 14 91 77 0.00

 31 Campos, Dan +1 76 77 0.00

 32 Pilewicz, Joseph 10 87 77 0.00

 33 Hecocks, Tom 6 83 77 0.00
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 34 Snively, Lloyd 24 101 77 0.00

 35 Ewing, Harley 25 103 78 0.00

 36 Parker, James 26 104 78 0.00

 37 Neilan, Eric 14 93 79 0.00

 38 Majors, Donald 16 95 79 0.00

 39 Alway, Mark 10 92 82 0.00

 40 Gant, Dan 9 92 83 0.00

 41 Delgado, Dan 15 100 85 0.00

 42 Gant, Michael 0 104 104 0.00

  DNF Fisel, Neal 16  DNF  DNF 0.00

 Total Points Allocated: 9.00

Low Net Player v. Field - Side Pot - Net

 Pos. Player
Total

Net

 1 Froehlich, Robert 66

 2 Kowalchik, George 67

 3 Silverman, Rusty 71

 4 Walsh, Douglas 71

 5 Richter, Steve 71

 6 Heller, Bill 72

 7 Anderson, Tom 72

 8 Bracy, Brandon 72

 9 Burton, Larry 72

 10 Rakes, Lonny 73

 11 Roether, Mike 73

 12 Baca, Kenneth 73

 13 Clark, Daniel 73

 14 Christiansen, Dan 73

 15 Hochevar, Joey 74
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https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982755168321728?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982755134767277?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982755168321739?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982755168321745?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982755168321737?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982755168321743?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982755134767278?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9297124711676805150?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=36
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316123?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316124?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316139?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848281870583?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316126?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848281870581?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316129?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848281870578?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316119?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316135?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316121?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848281870577?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316127?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316128?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316134?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=9297124711676805150


 16 Wentz, Scott 74

 17 Hughes, Ben 74

 18 Verdugo, Manny 74

 19 Emma, Jim 75

 20 Caporrimo, Marc 75

 21 Pilewicz, Richard 75

 22 Hebert, Thomas 76

 23 Foster, Jim 76

 24 Laveirge, Steve 76

 25 Dempster, Brian 77

 26 Campos, Dan 77

 27 Pilewicz, Joseph 77

 28 Hecocks, Tom 77

 29 Snively, Lloyd 77

 30 Ewing, Harley 78

 31 Parker, James 78

 32 Neilan, Eric 79

 33 Alway, Mark 82

 34 Delgado, Dan 85

Basic Skins Player v. Field - Side Pot - Skins

 Player Skins Details

 Foster, Jim 2
Birdie on 2, Birdie on

11

 Hecocks, Tom 1 Eagle on 1

 Bracy, Brandon 1 Eagle on 14

Par Three Closest to Pin

 Pos. Player Purse Details

+4

+4

+4

+5

+5

+5

+6

+6

+6

+7

+7

+7

+7

+7

+8

+8

+9

+12

+15

Expand All

https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316132?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316140?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316122?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316130?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316120?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316138?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848281870580?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848281870582?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316125?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848281870584?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316144?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316137?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316142?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848281870579?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316131?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316136?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316133?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316143?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9326982848248316141?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9297125716967587871?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=36
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9327034489492242845?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9327034489492242837?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9327034489492242841?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9286468129653817558?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=36
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=9297125716967587871


 None Silverman, Rusty $8.00 # 3

 None Bracy, Brandon $8.00 #5

 None Campos, Dan $8.00 #7

 None Banach, George $8.00

 None Burton, Larry $8.00

 Total Purse Allocated: $40.00


